INTRODUCTION
TO PurgeX®
The patented PurgeX® pump is one of the
most unique and successful products in
industry today. Since 1988, thousands of
satisfied customers have made PurgeX®
their choice for reliable and precise
lubrication.  It is called  PurgeX® because

model numbers
SELECTION CHART
HOW TO ORDER
91/8” NPT Liquid Outlet (s)
1/8” NPT
Liquid
Inlet
1/8”
NPT Air
Inlet
9/32” DIA.
Mtg. Holes
4.13”
Ref.
A Ref.
Buna-N Seals Viton® Seals
B3583-101 B3583-301 1 2
B3583-102 B3583-302 2 3-1/4
B3583-103 B3583-303 3 4-1/2
B3583-104 B3583-304 4 5-3/4
B3583-105 B3583-305 5 7
B3583-106 B3583-306 6 8-1/4
B3583-107 B3583-307 7 9-1/2
B3583-108 B3583-308 8 10-3/4
B3583-109 B3583-309 9 12
B3583-110 B3583-310 10 13-1/4
B3583-111 B3583-311 11 14-1/2
B3583-112 B3583-312 12 15-3/4
A
Ref.
No. of
Feeds

accessory model  numbers
SELECTION CHART
HOW TO ORDER
13
Ass’y
w/Bracket
1-5/8”
A
C
B21/32”
1/8” NPT
Liquid In
13/64”
Dia.Mtg.
Holes
1-3/4”
1-13/16”
Ass’y
w/Elec.
Box
2-7/32” 1-1/16” 27/32”
1/8” NPT
Liquid Outlet
Reservoir
VIEW A-A
Air
Cycle
Timer
Motor Operated PurgeX®
Injector Pump
Liquid
Remote Mount
Elbow Spray NozzleContinuos  Air
Supply 5 PSI or Less
Sprocket Location
Minimizing Nozzle
Overspray
Extruded Plastic
Component Prevents
Overhead Application
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont
Installation for B3429 (Liquid)
A B C
W/Bracket W/Elec. Box W/Bracket W/Elec. Box
B3429-1 B3429-11 B3473-1 B3473-11 1 1-5/8 25/32 1-1/16
B3429-2 B3429-12 B3473-2 B3473-12 2 2-15/32 1-9/16 1-1/2
B3429-3 B3429-13 B3473-3 B3473-13 3 3-5/16 2-3/8 1-15/16
B3429-4 B3429-14 B3473-4 B3473-14 4 4-5/32 3-3/16 2-5/16
A B C
W/Bracket W/Elec. Box W/Bracket W/Elec. Box
B3474-1 B3474-11 B3475-1 B3475-11 1 2-19/32 1-7/8 1-1/2
B3474-2 B3474-12 B3475-2 B3475-12 2 2-19/32 1-7/8 1-1/2
B3474-3 B3474-13 B3475-3 B3475-13 3 3-15/32 2-3/4 2-11/32
B3474-4 B3474-14 B3475-4 B3475-14 4 4-9/32 3-9/16 2-11/32
In this lubrication application, using only
a reservoir, a PurgeX® motor pump and a

model numbers
SELECTION CHART SELECTION CHART
HOW TO ORDER
Consult factory:
1. Other AC and DC motor voltages and RPM’S  available.
AIR OPERATED SPRAY, 1/4” OR 1/8” PISTON ELECTRIC MOTOR OPERATED
15
Grease Fill
Fitting
Relief
Valve
A
C
13/64” Dia.
MTG Holes
8 7/16”
3 35/64”
1-5/8 w/bracket
2-7/32 w/ elec.
box 21/32”
B
1/8” NPT Grease Outlet (s)
Cycle Timer
Solenoid Valve
Air
Single Feed PurgeX®
w/ Spray Nozzle
Integral Grease
Reservoir
Flexible Nozzle (Std. 8” Length)
Grease & Air
Spray Pattern
A
8.00”
Ref.
1.25”
Spray
Outlet (s)
Relief
Valve
Grease
Fitting
9/32” Dia.
MTG
Holes
1/8” NPT
Air Inlet
Air
Adjustment
Stem
Grease
Output
Adjustment
Stem
Vent
Catalog No. No. of
Feeds A B C
B3477-1 1 1-5/8 25/32 1-1/16
B3477-2 2 2-15/32 1-9/16 1-1/2
B3477-3 3 3-5/16 2-3/8 1-15/16
B3477-4 4 4-5/32 3-3/16 2-5/16
Catalog No.
1/4” Spray

Heat Trace
Bundle
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
B 3 6 9 5 -  B  J  0 2  0 2 5
No. of Feeds
1 - 01
2 - 02
3 - 03
4 - 04
B - Buna-N
V - Viton®
Lubricator
Series
Example is showing Buna-N seals, 1 gallon
reservoir, 2 feeds and 25 feet of  trace
bundle
* Consult Oil-Rite for custom lengths and special seal materials, NEMA enclosures, or
photo sensor cable lengths. Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont
Length of Heat Bundle
5’ - 005
10’ - 010
15’ - 015
20’ - 020
25’ - 025
Polycarbonate
Reservoir
Logic Controller
PurgeX®
Injectors
Infrared
Photo
Sensor
24 VDC Power
Supply
NEMA 12
Enclosure
CUSTOM DESIGN
Reservoir Capacity
J - 1 gallon
B3695
Patent Pending
ACCESSORIES
SELECTION CHART
SELECTION CHART
SELECTION CHART
SELECTION CHART
B
C
A
A
5-3/4
B
A
C
B
4-7/16
Catalog No. Cap. A B
B2886-1 1 Qt. 6-27/32 5-27/32
B2886-2 1/2 Gal. 10-11/32 9-11/32
B2886-3 1 Gal. 15-11/32 14-11/32
B2886-4 2 Gal. 28-11/32 27-11/32
ACRYLIC RESERVOIR
Specifications:
• Reservoir — Clear Acrylic
• Covers — Aluminum Alloy
• Mtg. Brackets — Aluminum Alloy
• Seals — Buna-N
(Other seal materials available)
• Filter Optional
• 1/8” NPT Female Outlet
STEEL RESERVOIR
Specifications:
• Tank — Steel, Painted